Overview
IMS3200 Industrial Managed Switch are fully managed L2 switches, adopt store-forward architecture,
fan-less, and energy-saving design, providing 4/8/12-port 10/100/1000M RJ45 port and 2/4/6/12-port
1000/100M SFP port. Full-series design with protection against lightning, anti-static, and operate in
-40°C~85°C for harsh environments; such as industrial automation, public security, power system,
intelligent transportation systems (ITS), shipping, mining, and water conservancy fields.
Features
 Support STP/RSTP/MSTP, ERPS Fast ring protocol

SSH SSH Server
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.1 12/2024
Order Information
Model No. Description
IMS3200-4T2S L2, 4x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x SFP
IMS3200-4P2S L2, 4x 10/100/1000M PoE, 2x SFP
IMS3200-8T2S L2, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x SFP
IMS3200-8P2S L2, 8x 10/100/1000M PoE, 2x SFP
IMS3200-8T4S L2, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 4x SFP
IMS3200-8P4S L2, 8x 10/100/1000M PoE, 4x SFP
IMS3200-8T6S L2, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 6x SFP
IMS3200-8P6S L2, 8x 10/100/1000M PoE, 6x SFP
IMS3200-12T4S L2, 12x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 4x SFP
IMS3200-12T12S L2, 12x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 12x SFP
Notes:SFP, AC-DC power supply, wall-mounted, and Rack-mounted kits need to be ordered additionally
Related Products
SFP modules
Model No. Description
SFP-M1285L-05I SFP 1.25G MM 850nm LC 550m DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1213L-20I SFP 1.25G SM 1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1235L-20I SFP 1.25G SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1253L-20I SFP 1.25G SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
Notes: 40/60/80km available
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.1 12/2024
DIN rail Power Supply
Model No. Description
HDR-15-24 DIN rail 15W, 85~264Vac input, 24Vdc 0.63A output
HDR-30-24 DIN rail 36W, 85~264Vac input, 24Vdc 1.5A output
HDR-60-24 DIN rail 60W, 85~264Vac input, 24Vdc 2.5A output
NDR-75-48 DIN rail 75W, 90~264Vac input, 48Vdc 1.6A output
NDR-120-48 DIN rail 120W, 90~264Vac input, 48Vdc 2.5A output
NDR-240-48 DIN rail 240W, 90~264Vac input, 48Vdc 5A output
NDR-480-48 DIN rail 480W, 90~264Vac input, 48Vdc 10A output
Installation Kits
Model No. Description
TK12
Wall-mounted kit, 118*18*16mm, φ3.5mm L=12mm
A01
Side DIN rail kit, 84*81.5*8.5mm, φ3.5mm L=6mm
CK01
Rack-mounted bracket, 483*215*130mm
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.